180CT20
16:02:33(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 10

PRICE REPORT

AmT/MA2 20.8.0

DT) REPORTING DATE: 180CT20

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 040CT20

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 5/8/1/3

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS : 6

5
PAYS '
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

5 4.40
8

1

3

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/8 42 .60
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/8/1 223.60
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

5/8/1/3 1068.30

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
21.30

$0.50 PAYS
55.90

$0.10 PAYS
.106.83

Show

2.40
4,40
3.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




180CT20 PRICE REPORT
16:02:33 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 180CT20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 040CT20
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/3/8/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

AmT/MAZ 20.8.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 10 6.40 3.00
2nd 3 6.00
3rd 8
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/3 32,00 16.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/3/8 190.80 47.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
10/3/8/2 706.50 70.65

Daily Double
CFFICLAL $2.00 PAYS
5/10 37.40

$1.

00 PAYS
18.70

Show

2.20
4.20
4,80

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOQOC2
PAGE# 2




180CT20 R PRICE REPORT
16:02:33 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 180CGCT20
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream West 040CT20

RACE : 12

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER
ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
14

10

5

4

OFFICIAL
14710

OFFICIAL
14/10/ALL

OFFICIAL
14/10/5/4

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
10/14

14/10/5/4

Win

87.20

$2.00 PAYS
734 .40

$2.00 PAYS
569.80

$1.00 PAYS
20709.00

$2.00 PAYS
391.00

AmT/MA2 20.8.0

(Us Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50

1.

Place

53.20
5.40

00 PAYS

367.20

50 PAYS
142.45

.10 PAYS

2070.90

00 PAYS
195.50

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3

Show

32.20
4.20
7.60

(US Dollars)

(U5 Dollars)

{US Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars)




180CT20
16:02:33(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 14

3rd 1

4th [

Bxacta
QFFICIAL
4/14

Trifecta
QOFFICIAL
4/14/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/14/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14 /ALL
ALL/4

Gulfstream West

040CT20

4/14/1r/86

Win

19.80

$2.00 PAYS
357.00

$2.00 PAYS
5490.40

$1.00 PAYS
54139.10

$2.00 PAYS
118.60
9.00

180CT20

AMT/MA2 20.8.0

{US Deollars)

51.

$0.

30.

$L.

Place

11.00
14 .40

00 PAYS
178.50

50 PAYS
1372.60

10 PAYS
5413,91

00 PAYS
59.30
4.50

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

PRCOCGOZ
PAGEH# 4

Show

6.80
4.60
10.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




180CT20 PRICE REPORT
16:02:33 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 180CT20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 040CT20
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/14/8/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,4

FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MA2 20.8.0

$2,00 PAYS (U8 Dollaxs)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 5 9.60 5.60
2nd 14 14 .60
ird 8
4th 11
Exacta
CPFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/14 122.40 61.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/14/8 942 .40 235,60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/14/8/11 3308.40 330.84

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
a/s B9.00

g1,

00 PAYS
44 .50

Show

3.00
8.00
5.20

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

{US Dellaxrs)

PRCOO0OOD2
PAGE# 5




